RANG

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

O O NGOV, WN R

O O NGOV, WN R

[
o

Vorfiihrsieger
Typsieger

Typsieger

Vorfiihrsieger

Typsieger

Vorfiihrsieger

SNR
447
444
448
449
446
443
450
445

454
453
451
452
457
459
456
455
458

467
468
464
462
465
469
460
461
466
463

Gruppe LEBENSNR
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AT 53 9752 869
AT 898890 474
AT 315167 174
AT 93 8805574
AT 252712 674
AT 894752774
AT 93 8806 674
AT 94 2609 222

AT 32 0611 874
AT 315168 274
AT 24 2244 874
AT 77 2564 469
AT 26 9133 274
AT 24 2243774
AT 54 2371 369
AT 894592 474
AT 65 5658 969

AT 94 5343174
AT 28 7496 974
AT 76 6165 574
AT 54 1070 669
AT 53 1459 569
AT 539771 269
AT 36 8667 269
AT 894593574
AT 03 6406 488
AT 54 1738 469

NAME
FUSIGE

EDELWEISS
FLORA
MALI
ENZIAN
MEISE
HILDEGARD

ANKA
SORAJA

PIA
BELLA

EDELWEISS
LILLI
ESTHER

BABSI
NELK

EVI
MAXIMA
ALMGL
GERTI
KRISTA
FONDA
JASMIN

GEBDAT

24.08.2021
06.08.2021
01.09.2021
05.09.2021
22.08.2021
24.07.2021
05.09.2021
07.08.2021

12.09.2021
11.09.2021
06.09.2021
07.09.2021
19.09.2021
26.09.2021
14.09.2021
13.09.2021
19.09.2021

09.10.2021
13.10.2021
03.10.2021
30.09.2021
04.10.2021
18.10.2021
26.09.2021
29.09.2021
06.10.2021
01.10.2021

v/mv
SCHOENBERG/DIRICH
ARKONUS/NUGAN
GILLIAN/APOLLO
SEKURUM/GREGOR
NEZEM/AMADEUS
ANTINELO/FALKO
GILLIAN/ANTINOLUS
SENATOR/DIKITO

SECHULO/DIMOS
SEPEO/BARKUS
ARKOS/GASPAR
SENUS/DIVIKUS
SEBASTIAN/FEZEM
SETOS/BARKUS
SEKOS/DICHULO
SEPEO/NOVIS
SENUS/BARMUT

SANDER/GENERAL
BARKUS/NONOS
BANTUS/DOLDUS
SETOS/DIOR
BEKOS/GIXUS

SCHOENBERG/DABERUS

BEKOS/DIWALD
DIRICH/ARKOS
FERNER/GILLIAN
CAMILO/FEZEM

Jungziichter/in

Holzknecht Manuel, Sélden
Auer Anton, Umhausen

Auer Lisa, Schmirn

Eller Daniel, Schmirn

Riedl Marina, Gotzens

Riedl Jakob, Schmirn

Schmolzer Elias, Vals

Prantl Sebastian, Haimingerberg

Schranz Mario, St. Leonhard i. P.
Mang Nico, Axams

File Lisa, Fliess

Schnegg Matthias, Kaunertal
Stock Lisa, Tux

Schatz Leonie, Fliess

Hangl Josef, Nauders

Stockl Christian, Navis
Haslwanter Lorena, Kauns

Fechtig Matthias, Dornbirn
Kiinig Marion, Achenkirch
Wilhelm Sarah, Solden
Gebhart Tobias, Fliess
Leitner Mario, Navis
Baumann Marco, Tarrenz
Peer Diego, Navis

Geir David, Navis

Nigg Tamara, Prutz

Walch Philipp, Fendels
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Typsieger

Vorfiihrsieger

Typsieger
Vorfiihrsieger

Typsieger
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473
477
479
474
478
472
476
471

486
491
490
481
485
487
482
483
484

499
492
501
493
494
505
500
504
496
497

1ZIv
1ZIv
1ZIv
1Zv
1ZIv
1Zv
1ZIv
1Zv

zv
zv
zv
zv
zv
zv
zv
zv
zv

1Z VI
1Z VI
1Z VI
1Z VI
1Z VI
1Z VI
1Z VI
1Z VI
1Z VI
1Z VI

AT 256043 574
AT 03 6412 288
AT 54 1389 269
AT 86 6482 274
AT 250757 674
AT 32 0416 274
AT 269137 674
AT 84 8640 574

AT 94 5348 674
AT 93 8687 374
AT 279954 774
AT 71 8742 838
AT 655304 169
AT 86 4641 974
AT 833954374
AT 84 8641 674
AT 23 0862 274

AT 256677 374
AT 83 5837 574
AT 46 7489 988
AT 86 6697 274
AT 54 0100 969
AT 559720 588
AT 13 4010 388
AT 46 0941 288
AT 84 8643 874
AT 46 7488 888

WIND
PERLE
ALINA
BRITTA
BILLY
GUSTI
GLOCKE
TESSA

BAMBI
BALINA
BELISSA

LISA
EDELWEISS
KLARA
GIULIA
BLUME

INES
GRETL
GORDL
ERNA
HEIDI
SOFFI

STINA
TALISSA
FRISKA

27.10.2021
08.11.2021
14.11.2021
28.10.2021
12.11.2021
22.10.2021
01.11.2021
19.10.2021

26.11.2021
17.12.2021
10.12.2021
17.11.2021
25.11.2021
28.11.2021
18.11.2021
22.11.2021
23.11.2021

29.01.2022
21.12.2021
16.02.2022
27.12.2021
28.12.2021
17.03.2022
01.02.2022
05.03.2022
08.01.2022
17.01.2022

DIKOS/FERBUS
ARAMIS/NICLUS
ARON/SERLO
ARKONUS/DIRICH
GILLIAN/SEDINUS
ARKONUS/DIRICH
SEBASTIAN/DICHULO
ARKONUS/SEMORI

SEDAN/FESTO
GILLIAN/BARKUS
FERBUS/ARKOS
SETOS/SERBOSS
BANTUS/FERNER
CERNELO/ANTANUS
ARKONUS/ARTAN
ARKONUS/DIRICH
SVINDAL/FEZEM

DILASO/FEZEM
ARKONUS/DIKITO
FERBUS/NICLUS
DIRECTOR/GILLIAN
CERNELO/ARKOS
BANTUS/SERIO
SENAT/ARTOS
GILLIAN/BARKUS
ARKONUS/DIRICH
GILLIAN/AMADEUS

Kohle Gabriel, Pfunds

Nigg Ela, Prutz

Neururer Johannes, Kaunertal
Haller David, Mutters

Krismer Ruby, Fiss

Brugger Bernadette, Langenfeld
Stock Moritz, Tux

Steinl Nadine, Langenfeld

Lampert Johanna, Dornbirn
Ranalter Andrea, Navis
Pranger Magdalena, Gschnitz
Zohrer Jakob, Fliess

Wille Fabian, Arzl im Pitztal
Baumann Fabio, Oberperfuss
Griesser Lena, Umhausen
Sommavilla Mae, Langenfeld
Neururer Sandro, Kaunertal

Weinold Martin, Rietz
Santer Julia, Vent

Haas Isabella, Neustift i. S.
Halbeis Lorenz, Zams
Tiefenbrunner Diara, Tarrenz
Salchner Jennifer, Schmirn
Riedl Balthasar, Schonberg
Strickner Viktoria, Gries a. B.
Sommavilla Enzo, Langenfeld
Haas Manuel, Neustift i. S.



